8/21/2009

gid LastName

400 BARGST

402 ZIERLE

Totals:

Drawer

($8.70)
$9.61

$0.91

Drawer Report WF

Eills Coupons Paid Void #Paidg/Void
QRace

$0.00 $0.00 ($86.20) $0.00 4

$0.00 $0.00  ($2.936.64)  ($152.00) 74

($3,022.84) ($152.00) 78

Handle Net Handle
$77.50 $77.50
$3,098.25 $2,946.25
$3,175.75 $3,023.75

$0.00

$0.00

207

217



