## Drawer Report WF

8/21/2009

gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<b>Coupons</b>	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	<b>Handle</b>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	# Tic
					<b>QRace</b>					
400 BARGST	(\$8.70)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$86.20)	\$0.00	4	\$77.50	\$77.50	\$0.00	10
402 ZIERLE	\$9.61	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$2,936.64)	(\$152.00)	74	\$3,098.25	\$2,946.25	\$0.00	207
Totals:	\$0.91			(\$3,022.84)	(\$152.00)	78	\$3,175.75	\$3,023.75		217